SECONDARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS
• Specifically designed for reversing conveyor belt applications
• Cleaning edges available in polyurethane and tungsten
carbide
• The Web Torque™ shock absorbs the high level of impact and
contortion which are present in most reversing applications

16” max
(406 mm)
14.62” ± .25”
(371 mm ± 6)
NOTES:
• For extended stub ends add 6” (152 mm) to B max. and 12” (305 mm) to C max.
• Standard sizes shown above.  Other sizes are available from 18” (457 mm) to 96” (2438 mm).
Conveyor Product
System Type - XTC
Mainframe Information
Blade Information
Mainframe Assembly Code
Cleaning Blade DurometerSystem Size (inches)
CP - XTC - 36 D - G 83
Material Color or Flame Retardant
CP-XTC30D-G83	 30.00	 (762)	 32.75	 (832)	 51.50	 (1308)	 0.25	 (6)	 10.75	 (273)	 137.00	 (62)
CP-XTC36D-G83	 36.00	 (914)	 38.75	 (984)	 57.50	 (1461)	 0.25	 (6)	 10.75	 (273)	 147.00	 (67)
CP-XTC42D-G83	 42.00	 (1067)	 44.75	 (1137)	 63.50	 (1613)	 0.25	 (6)	 10.75	 (273)	 156.00	 (71)
CP-XTC48D-G83	 48.00	 (1219)	 50.75	 (1289)	 69.50	 (1765)	 0.25	 (6)	 10.75	 (273)	 166.00	 (75)
CP-XTC54D-G83	 54.00	 (1372)	 56.75	 (1441)	 75.50	 (1918)	 0.25	 (6)	 10.75	 (273)	 175.00	 (79)
CP-XTC60D-G83	 60.00	 (1524)	 81.50	 (2070)	 86.75	 (2203)	 0.25	 (6)	 10.75	 (273)	 185.00	 (84)
Part Number
A
inches     (mm)
Min B.